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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 160

Civil 

Commitments

Wiscasset District
Court

Baghdoyan,  William Augusta 207.430.8497 2497 billbagvas@aol.com ��

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com ��

Dolley,  Michelle Brunswick 207.725.0600 8132 mdolley@cartonlawoffice.com ��

Hainke,  Harold Whitefield 207.549.7704 3712 HaroldJHainkeEsq@gmx.com ��

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com ��

Hurley,  Roger Camden 207.230.1111 4837 rhurleylawoffice@gmail.com ��

Jennings,  Douglas Hallowell 207.621.8188 3544 dfjlaw@live.com ��

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net ��

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 9849 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com ��

Lawson-Stopps,  Donald Bath 207.442.8781 dls@sals-law.com ��

Pagnano,  William Rockland 207.596.5758 8156 wpagnano@gmail.com ��

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com ��

Pratt,  Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 9966 jeremy@midcoastlaw.com ��

Purdy,  Daniel Waldoboro 207.832.6315 6792 danpurdy@roadrunner.com ��

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com ��

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com ��
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